
RECOMMENDED RESOURCES 

NY REAL ESTATE ATTORNEYS 

Derin Edip Walden 

Guadagno & Edip LLP  

NEW YORK CITY:  60 East 42nd Street, 46th floor, New York, NY 10165 

Tel (212)953-4441   

Fax (212)485-9878 

WESTCHESTER: 100 South Bedford Road, Suite 340, Mount Kisco, New York 10549  

Tel (914)517-7584  Fax (914)517-7585 

derin@ge-lawyers.com 

www.ge-lawyers.com 

 

Peter Moulinos 

Moulinos & Associates, LLC 

150 East 58th Street, 25th Floor 

NY, NY 10022 

(212) 832-5981 

(212) 832-5982 fax 

peter@moulinos.com 

www.moulinos.com 

 

Scott Packman 

Mavrides, Moyal & Associates, LLP 

276 Fifth Avenue, Suite 404 

New York, NY 10001 

646) 794-1571 

(516) 706-1569 fax 

SPackman@mmlawny.com 

 

 

Jonathan C. Skolnick, Esq 

Romanick & Skolnick, PLLC 

Brooklyn Office: 

142 Joralemon Street, Suite 5A     

Brooklyn, New York 11201                

Long Island Office: 

2631 Merrick Road, Suite 304 

Bellmore, New York 11710 

718.624.2240 x 1 

800.503.7440 (Facsimile)  

Jon@RSNick.Com 

RomanickSkolnick@Gmail.com 
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LENDERS 
 

 

 

Robert Unkel  

NMLS# 58660 

Mortgage Loan Originator 

direct 203-418-2734  cell  516.353.1711  fax 203-504-7917 

1 Post Road, Fairfield, Connecticut 06824  

runkel@mortgagemaster.com | www.mortgagemaster.com/runkel 

 

Randy Dambrosio 

CitiBank  

O: 212.559.2189 

M: 516.526.1932 

F: 855.211.9867 

randy.dambrosio@citi.com 

NMLS Identifier: 7316 

 

Eric Schachter 

VP Sales Manager 

Sterling National Bank 

Residential Mortgage Division 

98 Cuttermill Rd 

Great Neck, NY 11021 

516-487-0018Ext.2346 PHONE 

1-800-345-7332 

917-282-8867 MOBILE 

516-570-4644 eFAX 

eschachter@snb.com 

NMLS# 673145 

 

PRIVATE BANKING 

 

Charlene Pratt  

Vice President 

Mortgage Advisor  

J.P. Morgan Private Bank | NMLS ID: 626481  

270 Park Avenue, 17
th
 Floor New York, NY  10017  

T: (212) 464-5228 | F: (866) 814-0573| charlene.pratt@jpmorgan.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:runkel@mortgagemaster.com
www.mortgagemaster.com/runkel
mailto:randy.dambrosio@citi.com
mailto:eschachter@snb.com
mailto:Donna.Charles@jpmorgan.com


CONTRACTORS 
 

 

Greg Dyer 

Element Design Group 

T  212.537.6173 

F  646.365.3264 

greg@elementdesignnyc.com 

www.elementdesignnyc.com 

 

Liesl Geiger-Kincade  

STUDIO GEIGER  

ARCHITECTURE 

150 West 28th St, Suite 1401 

New York, NY 10001 

liesl@studiogeiger.com 

studiogeiger.com 

C 917 297 1412 

T  212 620 0050 

 

 

MOVERS 
 

Anthony Torres | Relocation Consultant 

Scanio Moving & Storage Since 1941 

222 West 37th Street 3rd Floor 

New York, NY 10018 

Direct: 212.300.1516 | Mobile: 718.213.8004 

www.scaniomoving.com 

www.sea-air.net/ 

Better Business Bureau Link 

 

 

Van Gogh Moving & Storage 

13 42nd Street 4th & 5th Floor 

Brooklyn, NY, 11232 

Phone: 212-226-0500, 718-832-6313 

Fax: 718-832-2760 

Email: Sales@VanGoghMoving.com 

http://www.vangoghmovers.com/ 
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INSURANCE 
 

Tal Shapir 

Forest Hills Financial Group 

122 East 42nd Street, Suite 2200 

New York, NY 10168 

Tel: 212-687-8901 ext: 130 

E Fax: 646-632-4587 

Direct: 646-638-9860 

Cell: 917-690-3865 

tal_shapir@fhfg.com 

www.fhfg.com 

www.livingbalancesheet.com 

 

 

Raymond Piacentini 

Marsh & McLennan Companies 

1166 Avenue of the Americas  

New York, NY 10036 

516-313-5411 (Mobile) 

raymond.piacentini@marsh.com 

http://www.mmc.com/ 
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